
 

 

Oxford International Toronto and Vancouver      
In partnership with 

  

Our schools are also approved IELTS testing venues. All prices are per week and in CAD unless otherwise stated. 

  
 
 

General English Program (Price per Week) 
 

Course 1-3 wks 4-7 wks 8-11 wks 12-23 wks 24-35 wks 36-50 wks 

Basic (Core Program) (20 lessons/wk) $360 $234.00 $328 $213.20 $321 $208.65 $312 $202.80 $298 $193.70 $295 $191.75 

Specialised intensive (25 lessons/wk) $436 $239.80 $396 $217.80 $392 $215.60 $379 $208.45 $364 $200.20 $358 $196.90 

Specialised Super-intensive (30 lessons/wk) $507 $263.64 $458 $238.16 $455 $236.60 $450 $234.00 $432 $224.64 $424 $220.48 

Intensive or Super-intensive Premier 

(includes private lessons) 
$700 $364.00 $630 $327.60 $611 $317.22 $607 $315.64 $597 $310.44 $589 $306.28 

 

University Pathway Programs and Pathway Career & Co-op Programs 
 

Course 12 wks 24 wks 36 wks 48 wks 

Pathway Intensive (25 lessons/week) $4,548 $2,501.40 $8,736 $4,804.80 $12,888 $7,088.40 $17,184 $9,451.20 

Pathway Super-Intensive (30 lessons/week) $5,400 $2,808.00 $10,368 $5,391.36 $15,264 $7,937.28 $20,352 $10,583.04 

Junior Programs - Please refer to our Junior Price List for pricing on Winter & Summer Junior Programs. 

Ancillary Fees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
School Holidays 2019 

 
 

New Year's Day 1 Jan 
 

Family Day                                                           18 Feb 
 

Professional Development Day 15 Mar 
 

Good Friday 19 Apr 
 

Easter Monday 22 Apr 

 
 

Victoria Day 20 May 
 

Professional Development Day 14 Jun 
 

Canada Day                                                             1 Jul 
 

Civic Day 5 Aug 
 

Labor Day 2 Sep 

 
 

Professional Development Day 20 Sep 
 

 

Thanksgiving 14 Oct 
 

 

Remembrance Day 11 Nov 
 

 

Professional Development Day  6 Dec 

Christmas                                                 23 – 27 Dec 

Application Fee $175 required for all programs (non- 

refundable) 

Course Materials $85 per 12-week period or part thereof 

(non-refundable) 

High-Season Supplement $25/week (applicable between Jun 17 and 

Aug 19) 

Airport Transfers Arrival  $160; Departure $110 

Accommodation Placement Fee $230 

Homestay Accommodations Full-board – $251/week ($48/night); 

Half-board – $237/week ($45/night); $2 per 

night extra for minors (under 18) 

Residence Accommodations 

(Vancouver) 

GEC Granville 
YWCA               
Viva Suites 
Please contact us for a quote 

Residence Accommodations 

(Toronto) 

Alexandra Hotel 
CCNM               
Town Inn Suites 
Please contact us for a quote 

 

Specialized (Elective) Class 

Add-On 

5 lessons/week – $72 

Private Lessons 1 lesson – $105; 5 lessons – $420 

Medical Insurance (Student 

Guard) 

$1.85/day 

Examination Fees IELTS – $339; FCE – $305; 

CAE – $305; CPE – $305; 

PET – $305; KET – $305; 

TOEFL – $305; TOEIC – $170 

Custodianship Fees Notary – $75; Courier – $100 

Adult Supervised Transportation $34/day (only required for students under 13 

years of age in all junior homestay programs; 

optional for other students) 

Change Fee $110 (applies to all course & accommodation 

changes including type, duration, and 

cancellation) 
 

 

 

 

Notes 
Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the 

course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. 

Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and 

Regulations. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program. 

Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee 

may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). 

Lessons are 50 minutes. 
Prices for University Pathway Programs and Pathway Career & Co-op Programs are for the English language portion only.  
Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration regulations. 

4 

VALID ON ALL 
BOOKINGS 
Received by 

April 30, 2019 



 

 

Oxford International Brighton           
Please note that the following apply to all courses in the UK. Enrolment fee £55 Waived - Course materials £55 (including text book for the first 
course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 2 weeks once the student finishes – purchase of other course books may be 
necessary when changing levels) 

All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request. 

 

Course Title 
Hours 

p/w 
Time 

Period 

Max. 
class 
size 

Description 
1-4 

wks 

5-8 

wks 

9-12 

wks 

13-23 

wks 

24+ 

wks 

General English (A0 /A1 classes are only available for new students to begin on the first Monday of every month) 

Morning 20 15 9.00–12.15 15 20 x 45 mins General English Lessons £241 £192.80 £218 £174.40 £196 £156.80 £180 £144.00 £174 £139.20 

Intensive 30 22.5 9.00–2.30 15 30 x 45 mins General English Lessons £311 £248.80 £277 £221.60 £245 £196.00 £223 £178.40 £211 £168.80 

Afternoon 20 15 1.00–4.30 15 20 x 45 mins General English Lessons £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 

Full Day 
Intensive 

30 9.00–4.30 15 40 x 45 mins General English Lessons £370 £296.00 £333 £266.40 £301 £240.80 £282 £225.60 £271 £216.80 

Exam Courses 

IELTS 20 15 9.00–12.15 15 20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons £241 £192.80 £218 £174.40 £196 £156.80 £180 £144.00 £174 £139.20 

IELTS 30 22.5 9.00–2.30 15 
20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons  

+ 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons 
£311 £248.80 £277 £221.60 £245 £196.00 £223 £178.40 £211 £168.80 

Specialist Courses 

Business 

English  
22.5 9.00–2.30 15 

10 x 45 mins Business English Lessons 
+ 20  x 45 mins General English Lessons 

£311 £248.80 £277 £221.60 £245 £196.00 £223 £178.40 £211 £168.80 

Residences in 2019 (minimum age 18) Transfers (one way) 

Shared Student House Accommodation (minimum age 18) 
 

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Terrie's (Sun-Sat) Single Shared £220 

Homestay in 2019 
 

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Homestay B&B Single Shared £145 

Homestay half board Single Shared £167 

Homestay B&B Twin Shared £138 

Homestay half board Twin Shared £145 

Homestay B&B Single Private Bathroom £240 

Homestay half board Single Private Bathroom £263 

 

 
School Holidays 2019 

 
 

New Year's Day 1 Jan 
 

Good Friday                                                          19 Apr 
 

Easter Monday 22 Apr 
 

May Day Holiday                                                   6 May 
 

Spring Bank Holiday                                            27 May 
 

August Bank Holiday 22 Apr 
 

Christmas break                             23 Dec – 3 Jan 2020 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Notes 
Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for two students travelling together. Accommodation is subject to availability. Other accommodation 
options may be available on request; please contact us for details. 

There is a Peak Season supplement of £20 per week for all homestay bookings in July and August. There is a Christmas supplement of £20 per week from 21 Dec 2019 
to 4 Jan 2020. 

Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will wait for one hour after the 
landing time of each flight. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £16 per hour. 

Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified. 

Insurance is available at £7 per week.  

  

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Brighton Study Hotel (Sun to Sat) Single Ensuite £280 

Phoenix Residence (Sun to Sat) Single Ensuite Jul & Aug only  

£(price on request) 

 

Airport Cost 

Heathrow £132 

Gatwick £90 

Luton £163 

Stansted £158 

London City £142 

 

5 

VALID ON ALL 
BOOKINGS 

Received by 
April 30, 2019 



 

 

Oxford International London            
Please note that the following apply to all courses in the UK. Enrolment fee £55 Waived - Course materials £55 (including text book for the first 
course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 2 weeks once the student finishes – purchase of other course books may be 
necessary when changing levels) 

All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request. 

 

 
Course Title 

 
Hours 

p/w 

 
Time 

Period 

Max. 

class size 

 
Description 

1-4 
wks 

5-8 
wks 

9-12 
wks 

13-23 
wks 

24+ 
wks 

General English (A0 /A1 classes are only available for new students to begin on the first Monday of every month) 

Morning 20 15 9.00–12.15 15 20 x 45 mins General English Lessons 
£261 

£208.80 
£240 

£192.00 
£221 

£176.80 
£210 

£168.00 
£197 

£157.60 

Intensive 30 22.5 9.00–2.30 15 30 x 45 mins General English Lessons 
£336 

£268.80 
£305 

£244.00 
£277 

£221.60 
£262 

£209.60 
£241 

£192.80 

Afternoon 20 15 1.00–4.30 15 20 x 45 mins General English Lessons £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 

Full Day Intensive 30 9.00–4.30 15 40 x 45 mins General English Lessons 
£390 

£312.00 
£358 

£286.40 
£337 

£269.60 
£331 

£264.80 
£310 

£248.00 

Exam Courses 

IELTS 20 15 9.00–12.15 15 20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons 
£261 

£208.80 
£240 

£192.00 
£221 

£176.80 
£210 

£168.00 
£197 

£157.60 

IELTS 30 22.5 9.00–2.30 15 
20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons  

+ 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons 

£336 
£268.80 

£305 
£244.00 

£277 
£221.60 

£262 
£209.60 

£241 
£192.80 

FCE/CAE 20* Run as six week and ten week courses (20 lesson x 45 mins Exam Preparation) 6 weeks: £1,440 £1,152.00 10 weeks: £2,210 £1,768.00 

FCE/CAE 30* 

*Subject to availability 

Run as six week and ten week courses 

(20 lesson x 45 mins Exam Preparation + 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons) 
6 weeks: £1,830 £1,464.00 10 weeks: £2,770 £2,216.00 

Specialist Courses 

Business 

English  
22.5 9.00–2.30 15 

10 x 45 mins Business English Lessons plus   

20 x 45 mins General English Lessons 

£336 
£268.80 

£305 
£244.00 

£277 
£221.60 

£262 
£209.60 

£241 
£192.80 

 

 Residences in 2019 (minimum age 18) Transfers (one way) 

 

 

Shared Student House Accommodation (minimum age 18) 
 

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Superior Shared House (Zone 2) Single Shared £233 

Superior Shared House (Zone 2) Single Ensuite £261 

Superior Shared House (Zone 2) Double/Twin Shared £212 

Superior Shared House (Zone 2) Double/Twin Ensuite £221 

Homestay in 2019 
 

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Homestay self-catering Single Shared £160 

Homestay B&B Single Shared £170 

Homestay half board Single Shared £192 

Homestay B&B Twin Shared £148 

Homestay half board Twin Shared £169 

Homestay Private Bathroom Price on request 

 

School Holidays 2019 
 

 

New Year's Day 1 Jan 
 

Good Friday                                                          19 Apr 
 

Easter Monday 22 Apr 
 

May Day Holiday 6  May 
 

Spring Bank Holiday                                            27 May 
 

August Bank Holiday 22 Apr 
 

Christmas break                             23 Dec – 3 Jan 2020 
 

 
Notes 
Twin rooms are only available for two students travelling together, we can arrange for individual students to share with other students in the Superior Shared Houses. Accommodation is subject to availability. 
Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. 

There is a Peak Season supplement of £20 per week for all homestay bookings in July and August. There is a Christmas supplement of £20 per week from 21 Dec 2019 to 4 Jan 2020.  

Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will wait for one hour after the landing time of each 
flight. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £16 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified. 

Insurance is available at £7 per week. 

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

McMillan Single Ensuite room with private 

kitchenette 

£290 

McMillan Double/Twin Ensuite room with private 

kitchenette 

£210 

Lewisham Residence Single Shared bathroom £255 

Lewisham Residence        Single Ensuite bathroom £275 

Lewisham Residence 

 
       Single 

 
Ensuite studio £285 

Airport Cost 

Heathrow £100 

Gatwick £100 

Luton £111 

Stansted £111 

London City £58 

 

6 

VALID ON ALL 
BOOKINGS 

Received by 
April 30, 2019 



 

 

Oxford International Oxford                  

Please note that the following apply to all courses in this booklet. Enrolment fee £55 Waived - Course materials £55 (including text book for the first 

course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + two weeks once the student finishes – purchase of other course books may be 

necessary when changing levels) 

All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request. 

 

Course Title 
Hours 

p/w 
Time 

Period 

Max. 
class 
size 

 Description 
1-4 

wks 

5-8 

wks 

9-12 

wks 

13-23 

wks 

24+ 

wks 

General English (A0/A1 classes are only available for new students to begin on the first Monday of every month) 

Morning 20 15 9.00–12.15 15  20 x 45 mins General English Lessons £246 £196.80 £224 £179.20 £201 £160.80 £184 £147.20 £178 £142.40 

Intensive 30 22.5 9.00–2.30 15  30 x 45 mins General English Lessons £319 £255.20 £284 £227.20 £255 £204.00 £228 £182.40 £218 £174.40 

Afternoon 20 15 1.00–4.30 15  20 x 45 mins General English Lessons £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 £150 £135 

Full Day 
Intensive 

30 9.00–4.30 15  40 x 45 mins General English Lessons £379 £303.20 £344 £275.20 £310 £248.00 £289 £231.20 £277 £221.60 

Exam Courses 

IELTS 20 15 9.00–12.15 15  20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons £246 £196.80 £224 £179.20 £201 £160.80 £184 £147.20 £178 £142.40 

IELTS 30 22.5 9.00–2.30 15 
 20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons  

 + 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons 
£319 £255.20 £284 £227.20 £255 £204.00 £228 £182.40 £218 £174.40 

 

Residences in 2019 (minimum age 18) Transfers (one way) 

Homestay in 2019 
 

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Homestay self-catering Single Shared £154 

Homestay B&B Single Shared £169 

Homestay half board Single Shared £190 

Homestay B&B Twin Shared £147 

Homestay half board Twin Shared £167 

Homestay B&B Single Private Bathroom £240 

Homestay half board Single Private Bathroom £266 

 

 

 

School Holidays 2019 
 

 

New Year's Day 1 Jan 
 

Good Friday                                                          19 Apr 
 

Easter Monday 22 Apr 
 

May Day Holiday 6  May 
 

Spring Bank Holiday                                            27 May 
 

August Bank Holiday 22 Apr 
 

Christmas break                             23 Dec – 3 Jan 2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes 
Twin rooms are only available for two students travelling together. 

There is a Peak Season supplement of £20 per week for all homestay bookings in July and August. There is a Christmas supplement of £20 per week from 21 Dec 2019 to 4 Jan 2020. 

Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will wait for one hour after the 
landing time of each flight. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £16 per hour. 

Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified. 

Insurance is available at £7 per week.  

Name Occupancy Facilities Per week 

Chilswell House #76 Single           Shared £250 

Chilswell House #78 Various Ensuite £205-310 

Chilswell House #80 Various Ensuite £205-310 

The Mews (Summer only) Single Shared To be confirmed 

 

Airport Cost 

Heathrow £137 

Gatwick  £163 

Luton £142 

Stansted £174 

London City £184 

 

 
7 

VALID ON ALL 
BOOKINGS 

Received by 

April 30, 2019 




