# Oxford International Toronto and Vancouver

In partnership with





Our schools are also approved IELTS testing venues. All prices are per week and in CAD unless otherwise stated.

#### General English Program (Price per Week)

Course	1-3 wks	4-7 wks	8-11 wks	12-23 wks	24-35 wks	36-50 wks
Basic (Core Program) (20 lessons/wk)	<del>\$360</del> \$234.00	<del>\$328</del> \$213.20	<del>\$321</del> \$208.65	<del>\$312</del> \$202.80	<del>\$298</del> \$193.70	<del>\$295</del> \$191.75
Specialised intensive (25 lessons/wk)	<del>\$436</del> \$239.80	\$396 \$217.80	<del>\$392</del> \$215.60	\$379 \$208.45	<del>\$364</del> \$200.20	<del>\$358</del> \$196.90
Specialised Super-intensive (30 lessons/wk)	\$507 \$263.64	\$458 \$238.16	\$4 <del>55</del> \$236.60	\$4 <del>50</del> \$234.00	<del>\$432</del> \$224.64	\$424 \$220.48
Intensive or Super-intensive Premier (includes private lessons)	<del>\$700</del> \$364.00	<del>\$630</del> \$327.60	<del>\$611</del> \$317.22	<del>\$607</del> \$315.64	<del>\$597</del> \$310.44	<del>\$589</del> \$306.28

### University Pathway Programs and Pathway Career & Co-op Programs

Course	12 wks	ks 24 wks		48 wks
Pathway Intensive (25 lessons/week)	\$4,548 \$2,501.40	<del>\$8,736</del> \$4,804.80	<del>\$12,888</del> \$7,088.40	<del>\$17,184</del> \$9,451.20
Pathway Super-Intensive (30 lessons/week)	\$5,400 \$2,808.00	\$10,368 \$5,391.36	\$15,264 \$7,937.28	<del>\$20,352</del> \$10,583.04

### Junior Programs - Please refer to our Junior Price List for pricing on Winter & Summer Junior Programs.

#### **Ancillary Fees**

Application Fee	\$175 required for all programs (non-refundable)
Course Materials	\$85 per 12-week period or part thereof (non-refundable)
High-Season Supplement	\$25/week (applicable between Jun 17 and Aug 19)
Airport Transfers	Arrival \$160; Departure \$110
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$230
Homestay Accommodations	Full-board – \$251/week (\$48/night); Half-board – \$237/week (\$45/night); \$2 per night extra for minors (under 18)
Residence Accommodations (Vancouver)	GEC Granville YWCA Viva Suites Please contact us for a quote
Residence Accommodations (Toronto)	Alexandra Hotel CCNM Town Inn Suites Please contact us for a quote

Specialized (Elective) Class Add-On	5 lessons/week – \$72			
Private Lessons	1 lesson – \$105; 5 lessons – \$420			
Medical Insurance (Student Guard)	\$1.85/day			
Examination Fees	IELTS - \$339; CAE - \$305; PET - \$305; TOEFL - \$305;	FCE -\$305; CPE -\$305; KET -\$305; TOEIC -\$170		
Custodianship Fees	Notary - \$75; Courie	r – \$100		
Adult Supervised Transportation	n \$34/day (only required for students under 13 years of age in all junior homestay programs; optional for other students)			
Change Fee	\$110 (applies to all course & accommodation changes including type, duration, and cancellation)			

### **School Holidays 2019**

New Year's Day	1 Jan
Family Day	18 Feb
Professional Development Day	15 Mar
Good Friday	19 Apr
Easter Monday	22 Apr

20 May
14 Jun
1 Jul
5 Aug
2 Sep

Professional Development Day	20 Sep
Thanksgiving	14 Oct
Remembrance Day	11 Nov
Professional Development Day	6 Dec
Christmas	23 – 27 Dec

#### **Notes**

Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and

Regulations. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each program.

Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A change fee may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 50 minutes.

Prices for University Pathway Programs and Pathway Career & Co-op Programs are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration regulations.

# **Oxford International Brighton**



Please note that the following apply to all courses in the UK. Enrolment fee £55 Waived - Course materials £55 (including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 2 weeks once the student finishes – purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels)

All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request.

Course Title	Hours p/w	Time Period	Max. class size	Description	1-4 wks	5-8 wks	9-12 wks	13-23 wks	24+ wks
<b>General English</b>	n (A0 /A1	classes are o	nly avai	lable for new students to begin on the	first Monday	of every mont	h)		
Morning 20	15	9.00-12.15	15	20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£241 £192.80	£218 £174.40	£196 £156.80	£180 £144.00	£174 £139.20
Intensive 30	22.5	9.00-2.30	15	30 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£311 £248.80	£277 £221.60	£245 £196.00	£223 £178.40	£211 £168.80
Afternoon 20	15	1.00-4.30	15	20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135
Full Day Intensive	30	9.00-4.30	15	40 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£370 £296.00	£333 £266.40	£301 £240.80	£282 £225.60	£271 £216.80
Exam Courses									
IELTS 20	15	9.00-12.15	15	20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons	£241 £192.80	£218 £174.40	£196 £156.80	£180 £144.00	£174 £139.20
IELTS 30	22.5	9.00-2.30	15	20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons + 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£311 £248.80	£277 £221.60	£245 £196.00	£223 £178.40	£211 £168.80
Specialist Cour	ses								
Business English	22.5	9.00–2.30	15	10 x 45 mins Business English Lessons + 20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£311 £248.80	£277 £221.60	£245 £196.00	£223 £178.40	£211 £168.80

#### Residences in 2019 (minimum age 18)

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Brighton Study Hotel (Sun to Sat)	Single	Ensuite	£280
Phoenix Residence (Sun to Sat)	Single	Ensuite	Jul & Aug only £(price on request)

### Transfers (one way)

Airport	Cost
Heathrow	£132
Gatwick	£90
Luton	£163
Stansted	£158
London City	£142

### Shared Student House Accommodation (minimum age 18)

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Terrie's (Sun-Sat)	Single	Shared	£220

### Homestay in 2019

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Homestay B&B	Single	Shared	£145
Homestay half board	Single	Shared	£167
Homestay B&B	Twin	Shared	£138
Homestay half board	Twin	Shared	£145
Homestay B&B	Single	Private Bathroom	£240
Homestay half board	Single	Private Bathroom	£263



### **School Holidays 2019**

New Year's Day	1 Jan
Good Friday	19 Apr
Easter Monday	22 Apr
May Day Holiday	6 May
Spring Bank Holiday	27 May
August Bank Holiday	22 Apr
Christmas break	23 Dec – 3 Jan 2020

### Notes

Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for two students travelling together. Accommodation is subject to availability. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details.

There is a Peak Season supplement of £20 per week for all homestay bookings in July and August. There is a Christmas supplement of £20 per week from 21 Dec 2019 to 4 Jan 2020.

Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will wait for one hour after the landing time of each flight. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £16 per hour.

Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.

Insurance is available at £7 per week.

### Oxford International London



Please note that the following apply to all courses in the UK. Enrolment fee £55 Waived - Course materials £55 (including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 2 weeks once the student finishes – purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels)

All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request.

Course Title	Hours p/w	Time Period	Max. class size	Description	1-4 wks	5-8 wks	9-12 wks	13-23 wks	24+ wks
General English	(A0 /A1 c	classes are on	ıly available	for new students to begin on the first Mon	day of every	/ month)			
Morning 20	15	9.00-12.15	15	20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£261 £208.80	£240 £192.00	£221 £176.80	£210 £168.00	<del>£197</del> £157.60
Intensive 30	22.5	9.00-2.30	15	30 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£336 £268.80	£305 £244.00	£277 £221.60	£262 £209.60	£241 £192.80
Afternoon 20	15	1.00-4.30	15	20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135
Full Day Intensive	30	9.00-4.30	15	40 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£390 £312.00	£358 £286.40	£337 £269.60	£331 £264.80	£310 £248.00
<b>Exam Courses</b>									
IELTS 20	15	9.00-12.15	15	20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons	£261 £208.80	£240 £192.00	£221 £176.80	£210 £168.00	<del>£197</del> £157.60
IELTS 30	22.5	9.00–2.30	15	20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons + 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£336 £268.80	£305 £244.00	£277 £221.60	£262 £209.60	£241 £192.80
FCE/CAE 20*	Run as s	six week and ter	n week course	s (20 lesson x 45 mins Exam Preparation)	6 weeks: €	<del>1,440</del> £1,152.	00 10 we	eks: £2,210	£1,768.00
FCE/CAE 30* *Subject to availability			6 weeks: €	<del>1,830</del> £1,464.	00 10 we	eks: <del>£2,770</del>	£2,216.00		
Specialist Course	es								
Business English	22.5	9.00-2.30	15	10 x 45 mins Business English Lessons plus 20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£336 £268.80	<del>£305</del> £244.00	£277 £221.60	£262 £209.60	£241 £192.80

### Residences in 2019 (minimum age 18)

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
McMillan	Single	Ensuite room with private kitchenette	£290
McMillan	Double/Twin	Ensuite room with private kitchenette	£210
Lewisham Residence	Single	Shared bathroom	£255
Lewisham Residence	Single	Ensuite bathroom	£275
Lewisham Residence	Single	Ensuite studio	£285

### Transfers (one way)

Airport	Cost
Heathrow	£100
Gatwick	£100
Luton	£111
Stansted	£111
London City	£58

### Shared Student House Accommodation (minimum age 18)

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Superior Shared House (Zone 2)	Single	Shared	£233
Superior Shared House (Zone 2)	Single	Ensuite	£261
Superior Shared House (Zone 2)	Double/Twin	Shared	£212
Superior Shared House (Zone 2)	Double/Twin	Ensuite	£221

#### Homestay in 2019

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Homestay self-catering	Single	Shared	£160
Homestay B&B	Single	Shared	£170
Homestay half board	Single	Shared	£192
Homestay B&B	Twin	Shared	£148
Homestay half board	Twin	Shared	£169
Homestay Private Bathroom	Price on	request	



### **School Holidays 2019**

New Year's Day	1 Jan
Good Friday	19 Apr
Easter Monday	22 Apr
May Day Holiday	6 May
Spring Bank Holiday	27 May
August Bank Holiday	22 Apr
Christmas break	23 Dec – 3 Jan 2020

#### Notes

Twin rooms are only available for two students travelling together, we can arrange for individual students to share with other students in the Superior Shared Houses. Accommodation is subject to availability. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details.

There is a Peak Season supplement of £20 per week for all homestay bookings in July and August. There is a Christmas supplement of £20 per week from 21 Dec 2019 to 4 Jan 2020. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will wait for one hour after the landing time of each flight. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £16 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.

Insurance is available at £7 per week.

## Oxford International Oxford



Please note that the following apply to all courses in this booklet. Enrolment fee £55 Waived - Course materials £55 (including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + two weeks once the student finishes - purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels)

All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request.

Course Title	Hours p/w	Time Period	Max. class size	Description	1-4 wks	5-8 wks	9-12 wks	13-23 wks	24+ wks
General English	n (A0/A1	classes are	only av	ailable for new students to begin on the	first Monday o	of every month	1)		
Morning 20	15	9.00-12.15	15	20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£246 £196.80	£224 £179.20	£201 £160.80	£184 £147.20	£178 £142.40
Intensive 30	22.5	9.00-2.30	15	30 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£319 £255.20	£284 £227.20	£255 £204.00	£228 £182.40	£218 £174.40
Afternoon 20	15	1.00-4.30	15	20 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135	£150 £135
Full Day Intensive	30	9.00-4.30	15	40 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£379 £303.20	£344 £275.20	£310 £248.00	£289 £231.20	£277 £221.60
Exam Courses									
IELTS 20	15	9.00-12.15	15	20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons	£246 £196.80	£224 £179.20	£201 £160.80	£184 £147.20	£178 £142.40
IELTS 30	22.5	9.00-2.30	15	20 x 45 mins Exam Preparation Lessons + 10 x 45 mins General English Lessons	£319 £255.20	£284 £227.20	£255 £204.00	£228 £182.40	£218 £174.40

### Residences in 2019 (minimum age 18)

Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Chilswell House #76	Single	Shared	£250
Chilswell House #78	Various	Ensuite	£205-310
Chilswell House #80	Various	Ensuite	£205-310
The Mews (Summer only)	Single	Shared	To be confirmed

# Transfers (one way)

Airport	Cost
Heathrow	£137
Gatwick	£163
Luton	£142
Stansted	£174
London City	£184

#### Homestay in 2019

Occupancy	Facilities	Per week
Single	Shared	£154
Single	Shared	£169
Single	Shared	£190
Twin	Shared	£147
Twin	Shared	£167
Single	Private Bathroom	£240
Single	Private Bathroom	£266
	Single Single Single Twin Twin Single	Single Shared Single Shared Single Shared Twin Shared Twin Shared Single Private Bathroom



## **School Holidays 2019**

New Year's Day	1 Jan
Good Friday	19 Apr
Easter Monday	22 Apr
May Day Holiday	6 May
Spring Bank Holiday	27 May
August Bank Holiday	22 Apr
Christmas break	23 Dec – 3 Jan 2020

#### **Notes**

Twin rooms are only available for two students travelling together.

There is a Peak Season supplement of £20 per week for all homestay bookings in July and August. There is a Christmas supplement of £20 per week from 21 Dec 2019 to 4 Jan 2020. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will wait for one hour after the landing time of each flight. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £16 per hour.

Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.

Insurance is available at £7 per week.